
 
 
 

Floor Model Electric Fryers - 40 lbs. 

  

  

Width: 15 1/2", Depth: 31", Working Height: 35", Overall Height: 44 1/2". 
Specify phase and voltage. Includes 2 Fry Baskets: #V184A. Electric: 18KW. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Model # Tank Body Door

Electrical 
Ship 
Weight

List  
Price 

3 Phase 
1 

Phase  

EFP-40
Mild 
Steel -  
14 Gauge

Stainless 
 Steel

Stainless 
 
Steel

  208v, 
58A 

220v, 48A 
240v, 44A 
380v, 28A 
415v, 25A

208v, 
86.5A 
240v, 
75A

140 
lbs. $2,150 

EFS-40

Stainless 
Steel   
- 16 
Gauge

Stainless 
 
Steel

Stainless 
 
Steel

140 
lbs. $2,520 



  

  

  

  

Floor Model Electric Fryers - 65 lbs. 

  

 

Width: 20", Depth: 35", Working Height: 35", Overall Height: 44 1/2". 
Specify phase and voltage. Includes 2 Fry Baskets: #V180A. Electric: 21KW. 
 
Heavy duty legs standard on all Floor Model Fryers and Dump Stations. Optional Casters, 4 
required, usually 2 Regular: M014A- $54 each and 2 Locking: M015A - $72 
 
Cecilware Floor Model Fryers fry tanks are warranted against manufacturing or material defects as 
follows: Stainless Steel Tanks - 10 years; Mild Steel Tanks - 5 years.  

Model 
# Tank Body Door

Electrical 
Weight Price

3 Phase 1 Phase 

EFP-
65

Mild Steel-  
14 gauge

Stainless 
 Steel

Stainless  
Steel

208v, 
56A 

220v, 
55A 

240v, 
51A 

380v, 
32A 

415v, 
29A

208v, 
100A 
220v, 
81.5A

190 
lbs. $2,790

EFS-
65

Stainless 
Steel- 
16 Gauge

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless  
Steel

190 
lbs. $3,210



 
Floor Model Fryer Baskets  

 

 
  

For plasticized handles, add $6.00 list price and change suffix from A to P. 
V174A fits Cecilware FM40 fryers; V184A fits Cecilware EF40 fryers 
V178A fits Cecilware FM30 & EF30 fryers; V180A fits Cecilware FM65 & EF65 fryers. 

  

  

 
 

Part # Fryer Type Depth Width Height Weight

Quantity 
List 

Price 
10-23

Quantity 
List 

Price 
24-49

Quantity  
List 

Price 
50+ 

V174A 40 lb. Gas 13 
1/4"

6 
1/2" 6" 3 lbs. $27.00 $26.50 $25.50  

V184A 40 lb. Electric 12 
1/8"

6 
3/8" 5 3/8" 3 lbs. $29.00 $28.50 $27.50  

V185A 40 lbs. 13 
1/4"

5 
5/8" 5" 3 lbs. $28.00 $27.50 $27.00  

V178A
30 lb. Gas & 
Electric

11 
1/4"

5 
1/2" 4 1/2" 3 lbs. $27.50 $27.00 $26.00  

V180A
65 lb. Gas & 
Electric

16 
3/4"

8 
3/4" 6" 7 lbs. $48.50 $47.00 $46.00  
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